SCHEDULE - BAYCREST BLAZERS

Date
Mon, Feb 27, 23

Mon, Mar 06, 23

Mon, Mar 13, 23

Mon, Mar 20, 23

Fri, Mar 24, 23

Mon, Mar 27, 23

Mon, Apr 03, 23

Mon, Apr 10, 23

Mon, Apr 17, 23

Fri, Apr 21, 23

Mon, Apr 24,23 ASF1 3

Mon, May 01, 23 A SF2

spring 2023 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Mar. 10, 2026

RND S Home S Visitor

BAYCREST BLAZERS I DRAGON KNIGHTS
RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 BAYCREST BLAZERS
BROWN ROYAL 0 BAYCREST BLAZERS

BAYCREST BLAZERS 5 BULLETS

(0]

YORK PREDATORS BAYCREST BLAZERS

BAYCREST BLAZERS PIG EXPRESS

DRAGON KNIGHTS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS

BAYCREST BLAZERS 1 YORK PREDATORS

BAYCREST BLAZERS 2 BROWN ROYAL

BAYCREST BLAZERS BRAMPTON

PREDATORS

BAYCREST BLAZERS DRAGON KNIGHTS

DRAGON KNIGHTS 1 BAYCREST BLAZERS

E Time

10:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:45 pm

7:45 pm

6:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



