



SCHEDULE - BAYCREST BLAZERS

spring 2023 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Apr. 27, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E Time	Location
Mon, Feb 27, 23		3	BAYCREST BLAZERS	3	DRAGON KNIGHTS	10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 06, 23		2	RICHMOND HILL RIOT	1	BAYCREST BLAZERS	8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 13, 23		2	BROWN ROYAL	0	BAYCREST BLAZERS	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 20, 23		6	BAYCREST BLAZERS	5	BULLETS	8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Fri, Mar 24, 23		5	YORK PREDATORS	6	BAYCREST BLAZERS	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 27, 23		4	BAYCREST BLAZERS	4	PIG EXPRESS	9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 03, 23		5	DRAGON KNIGHTS	4	BAYCREST BLAZERS	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 10, 23		6	BAYCREST BLAZERS	1	YORK PREDATORS	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 17, 23		4	BAYCREST BLAZERS	2	BROWN ROYAL	6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Fri, Apr 21, 23		0	BAYCREST BLAZERS	0	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 24, 23	A SF1	3	BAYCREST BLAZERS	4	DRAGON KNIGHTS	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, May 01, 23	A SF2	5	DRAGON KNIGHTS	1	BAYCREST BLAZERS	9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar